OISC GOLF
METRIX

Haggari

Mol ]1]2/314]/516]7]89]10]1111213]14]15]16/17 18] +-| Sum
Par 4,3/ 3/3/ 4|3/ 33 3/3/|3/|3 /33 3|3|3 3 56

1 | Mikko Juola 3|3 3/4/3/4|3)|3 3 3 2 4 4| 2| -2 54
2 | Onni Arminen 3 3/4 2 /5 2 4|2 3|5 2 3,322 3 3,50 56
3 Antti Tuomi 6 4 2 3, 6 2 3|3/ 4,3 /3|2 3,2 34,33 /|+43| 5
4 |JarnoKuusisto |4 /5 4 4,42 5,334 4 2 4 4,22 5 3 +8 64

Haggari * 16.07.2024 16:41 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1666126
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1666126

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
6
2
1

(=)

3.8/3.3
14 | 10

3
7
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 04[5 617189 10]11]12[13 1141516 17 15 |Tor R
Par 4 3/3,3 4, 3,333, 3,3, 3|3|3,3|3|3]| 3| 56

481234 28|33/38| 3

171 18| 5 |11 ' 15| 8

3 1 1

2 |11 33|22

1 2 1|11
1 1 1

Haggari * 16.07.2024 16:41 (2)

2333|2523 /33|3.8|3.3/58.3

2,914 )3 12|16 |13 2.3
3 3 3|1 1 20
13 1712|230
11 2 |1 15

1 1 7

28%
42%
21%
10%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1666126

